1300 998 647
info@bluedm.com.au• •
M I N E  S E R I E S
D I E S E L  G E N E R A T O R S
At Blue Diamond Machinery, we have created an out of the box turn-key mining
and construction generator, our generators are built to meet the harshest
conditions in Australia
Powered with Cummins engines and Stamford

isolators & Jump
Start Terminal
Fitted with 3 way fuel
system for extended
run times
bluedm.com.au
Blue Diamond Machinery Mine Series Diesel Generator Range
80kVA to 300kVA
1300 998 647
info@bluedm.com.au•
bluedm.com.au •
Genset PRIME STANDBY
Ph/PF Freq Voltage Engine Alternator Fuel Consumption (L/h)
Model Power Power
kVA kW kVA kW Brand Model Brand Model @110% load @100% load @75% load @50% load
GEN80CT-MINE 80 64 90 72 3/0.80 50HZ 415 CUMMINS QSB5-G3 Stamford UCI 224G 27.5 25 18.75 12.5
GEN100CT-MINE 100 80 110 88 3/0.80 50HZ 415 CUMMINS QSB5-G5 Stamford UCI 274C 27.5 25 18.75 12.5
GEN150CT-MINE 150 120 165 132 3/0.80 50HZ 415 CUMMINS QSB7-G3 Stamford UCI 274F 41.8 38 28.5 19
GEN200CT-MINE 200 160 220 176 3/0.80 50HZ 415 CUMMINS QSB7-G5 Stamford UCI 274H 49.5 45 33.75 22.5
GEN250CT-MINE 250 200 275 220 3/0.80 50HZ 415 CUMMINS QSL9-G3 Stamford S4L1D-C4 20.35 18.5 13.88 9.25
GEN300CT-MINE 300 240 330 264 3/0.80 50HZ 415 CUMMINS QSL9-G5 Stamford S4L1S-D4 69.3 63 47.25 31.5
Fixed Speed Generators
Genset
Dimension Dry Weight Bunded
Fuel Tank Radiator Oil Wet Weight